
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
230 
200 
219 
222 
242 
227 
205 
238 
213 
287 
228 
215 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Louis Hartmann 
Rayan Koreishi (N) 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Jack Doe 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ansh Saigal 
Kian Krahenbuhl (N) 
Marc Tannous (N) 
Ethan Rilstone 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
47.190 
47.240 
47.283 
47.423 
47.498 
47.523 
47.525 
47.565 
47.769 
48.206 
48.245 
48.303 

Diff 

0.050 
0.093 
0.233 
0.308 
0.333 
0.335 
0.375 
0.579 
1.016 
1.055 
1.113 

Gap 

0.050 
0.043 
0.140 
0.075 
0.025 
0.002 
0.040 
0.204 
0.437 
0.039 
0.058 

Last Tm 
47.190 
47.378 
47.718 
48.688 
47.609 
47.686 
48.514 
47.727 
48.126 
48.483 
48.245 
48.303 

Total Tm 
7:31.679 
7:27.365 
7:35.289 
7:26.159 
7:39.315 
7:31.608 
7:26.563 
7:25.143 
7:35.249 
7:16.934 
7:17.474 
7:16.201 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:13:05 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
200 
219 
230 
222 
227 
238 
242 
215 
213 
205 
287 
228 

Name 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Adam Elbassiony 
Louis Hartmann 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Rayan Koreishi (N) 
Ethan Rilstone 
Ansh Saigal 
Jack Doe 
Kian Krahenbuhl (N) 
Marc Tannous (N) 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
47.317 
47.402 
47.183 
47.328 
47.429 
47.507 
47.562 
48.311 
47.771 
47.994 
48.089 
48.074 

Total Tm 
12:02.270 
12:03.799 
12:04.830 
12:09.351 
12:09.609 
12:09.684 
12:11.916 
12:22.308 
12:22.624 
12:26.614 
12:30.121 
12:32.978 

Diff 

1.529 
2.560 
7.081 
7.339 
7.414 
9.646 

20.038 
20.354 
24.344 
27.851 
30.708 

Gap 

1.529 
1.031 
4.521 
0.258 
0.075 
2.232 

10.392 
0.316 
3.990 
3.507 
2.857 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No.205, 228 & 287  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 228 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 

Printed: 26/05/2024 7:40:47 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.529 

Avg. Speed 

75.213 

Best Lap Tm 

47.183 

Best Speed 

76.756 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:32:49 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
230 
227 
219 
222 
200 
238 
213 
242 
205 
215 
287 
228 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Veer Chopra 
Louis Hartmann 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ansh Saigal 
Rayan Koreishi (N) 
Jack Doe 
Ethan Rilstone 
Kian Krahenbuhl (N) 
Marc Tannous (N) 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Best Tm 
47.295 
47.292 
47.390 
47.162 
47.174 
47.570 
47.858 
47.587 
48.079 
48.044 
48.079 
48.374 

Total Tm 
13:42.308 
13:42.461 
13:44.136 
13:45.650 
13:48.165 
13:48.317 
13:51.947 
13:54.274 
13:57.288 
13:57.856 
13:58.263 
14:03.244 

Diff 

0.153 
1.828 
3.342 
5.857 
6.009 
9.639 

11.966 
14.980 
15.548 
15.955 
20.936 

Gap 

0.153 
1.675 
1.514 
2.515 
0.152 
3.630 
2.327 
3.014 
0.568 
0.407 
4.981 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 222 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 200 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 26/05/2024 7:42:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.153 

Avg. Speed 

74.871 

Best Lap Tm 

47.162 

Best Speed 

76.791 

Best Lap by 

222 - Louis Hartmann 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 18:29:51 

Option L 1.006 km 

26/05/2024 18:25 


